Horaire d'ouverture Naia Museum 2025

Janvier
Semaine Lundi Mardi Mercredi Jeudi Vendredi | Samedi | Dimanche
1
2
3
4
5
Février
Semaine Lundi Mardi Mercredi Jeudi Vendredi | Samedi | Dimanche
5
6
7
8
9
Mars
Semaine Lundi Mardi Mercredi Jeudi Vendredi | Samedi | Dimanche
9
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Avril
Semaine Lundi Mardi Mercredi Jeudi Vendredi | Samedi | Dimanche
14
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Mai

Semaine
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Mercredi
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Jeudi

Vendredi

Samedi

Dimanche

Juin

Semaine

Lundi

Mardi

Mercredi

Jeudi

Vendredi

Samedi
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Dimanche

Juillet

Semaine

Lundi
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31

Mardi

Mercredi

Aot

Jeudi

Vendredi

Samedi

Dimanche

Semaine

Lundi

Mardi

Mercredi

Jeudi
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Vendredi

Samedi

Dimanche




Septembre

Semaine
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Lundi

Mardi

Mercredi Jeudi

Vendredi

Samedi

Dimanche

Octobre

Semaine

Lundi

Mardi

40
41
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44

Mercredi Jeudi

Vendredi

Samedi

Dimanche

Novembre

Semaine

Lundi

Mardi

Mercredi Jeudi

Vendredi

44
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46
47
48

Samedi

Dimanche

Décembre

Semaine
49
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Lundi

Mardi

Mercredi Jeudi

Vendredi

Samedi

Dimanche







